
訂單編號

Order 
Information

相數

Phase

系列

Series

額定電壓

Load
Voltage

額定電流

Load 
Current

選擇

Option
重量

Kg

Weight Dimension

L : W : H
週圍環境

使用

Ambient

控制方式

Control
 Mode

信號

Signal

輸出電壓
使用

 Output 
Voltage

模組電流

 S.C.R. 
Current

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

CRDA1B  380 100

CRDA1B  440 025

CRDA1B  440 040

CRDA1B  440 060

CRDA1B  440 080

CRDA1B  440 100

CRDA1D  220 025

CRDA1D  220 040

CRDA1D  220 060

CRDA1D  220 080

CRDA1D  220 100

CRDA1D  220 120

CRDA1D  380 025

CRDA1D  380 040

CRDA1D  380 060

CRDA1D  380 080

CRDA1D  380 100

CRDA1D  380 120

CRDA1D  440 025

CRDA1D  440 040

CRDA1D  440 060

CRDA1D  440 080

CRDA1D  440 100

CRDA1D  440 120

CRDA1G  220 160

CRDA1G  220 300

CRDA1G  220 500

CRDA1G  380 160

CRDA1G  380 300

CRDA1G  380 500

CRDA1G  440 160

CRDA1G  440 300

CRDA1G  440 500

AC 100A 

AC 25A 

AC 40A 

AC 60A 

AC 80A 

AC 100A 

AC 25A 

AC 40A 

AC 60A 

AC 80A 

AC 100A 

AC 120A 

AC 25A 

AC 40A 

AC 60A 

AC 80A 

AC 100A 

AC 120A 

AC 25A 

AC 40A 

AC 60A 

AC 80A 

AC 100A 

AC 120A

AC 160A 

AC 300A 

AC 500A 

AC 160A 

AC 300A 

AC 500A 

AC 160A 

AC 300A 

AC 500A 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 220V 

AC 220V 

AC 220V 

AC 220V 

AC 200V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V

AC 220V 

AC 220V 

AC 220V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 380V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V 

AC 440V

210x145x150

210x145x150

180x115x122

180x145x150

151x145x150

151x145x150

180x115x122

180x115x122

151x145x150

151x145x150

180x145x150

180x145x150

210x145x150

210x145x150

210x145x150

210x145x150

151x145x150

151x145x1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CRDA1D

S.C.R. Controller  相位控制器

-03-3-2-

150x75x136

150x80x136

150x80x180

210x80x120

250x80x136

250x80x136

1.00

2.60

2.60

2.40

2.10

1.80

CRDA1B

90A 

25A 

55A 

55A 

90A 

90A 

25A 

55A 

55A 

90A 

90A 

110A 

25A 

55A 

55A 

90A 

90A 

110A 

25A 

55A 

55A 

90A 

90A 

110A

160A 

250A 

450A 

160A 

250A 

450A 

160A 

250A 

450A

1B 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1 D

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1 D

1 D

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1 D

1D 

1D 

1 D

1D

1G 

1 G

1G 

1G 

1G 

1G 

1G 

1G 

1G 

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

Phase

Angle

0~95% 

0~95% 

0~95% 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

DC 4-20mA

DC 1~5V 

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

90% RH below
_10~50 ℃

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

0x0x0

CRDA 1G


